
Swarthmore College
Athletics

Intercollegiate Athletics

Year
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

SOURCE:  Swarthmore College Athletics, EADA reporting to NCAA; reporting to U.S. Dept. of Education; SWBISTU.

Athletic Opportunities sponsored by Athletics*

Men Women Men Women Men Women
Badminton   
Baseball 
Basketball    
Cross-country  
Fencing  
Field hockey 
Golf 
Kickball  
Lacrosse  
Rugby  
Soccer    
Squash  
Softball 
Swimming  
Tennis  
Track & Field (Indoor)  
Track & Field (Outdoor)  
Ultimate (Frisbee)    
Volleyball   

SOURCE:  Swarthmore College Athletics
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Participation Rate for Intercollegiate Athletics

20%
23%
21%
25%27%

Men Women Total
22%
25%
23%

*There are many other athletic opportunities available through Student Activity Groups, a list of which can be found at 
https://www.swarthmore.edu/living-swarthmore/swarthmores-student-organizations
NOTE: Swarthmore does not award Athletic Scholarships.
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Intercollegiate Intramural Club Sports

Notes:   Athlete counts are based on the annual, unduplicated number of varsity athletes.  Percentages are based on  the U.S. 
Department of Education's Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) calculations, which utilize the full time, degree 
seeking Fall Enrollment numbers from our federal reporting (IPEDS); since Fall 2016, these numbers exclude study abroad 
students.  If study abroad students were included in the denominator, the participation rate would generally be 
approximately half a percent to two percentage points lower.  
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