Swarthmore College Athletics

Intercollegiate Athletics

Intercollegiate Atmetics								
Participation Rate for Intercollegiate Athletics								
Year	Men	Women	Total					
2007-08	22%	18%						
			20%					
2008-09	25%	20%	23%					
2009-10	23%	19%	21%					
2010-11	27%	22%	25%					
2011-12	22%	20%	21%					
2012-13	26%	22%	24%					
2013-14	28%	22%	25%					
2014-15	26%	22%	24%					
2015-16	27%	27%	27%					
2016-17	28%	27%	28%					
2017-18	26%	26%	26%					
2018-19	27%	23%	25%					
2019-20	27%	25%	26%					
2020-21	not provided	not provided due to the effects of the COVID-19 pandemic						
2021-22	28%	24%	26%					
2022-23	27%	25%	26%					

Notes: Athlete counts are based on the annual, unduplicated number of varsity athletes. Percentages are based on the U.S. Department of Education's Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) calculations, which utilize the full time, degree seeking Fall Enrollment numbers from our federal reporting (IPEDS); since Fall 2016, these numbers exclude study abroad students. If study abroad students were included in the denominator, the participation rate would generally be approximately half a percent to two percentage points lower.

SOURCE: Swarthmore College Athletics, EADA reporting to NCAA; reporting to U.S. Dept. of Education; SWBISTU.

Athletic Opportunities sponsored by Athletics*

	Intercollegiate		Intramural		Club Sports	
	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women
Badminton		✓			✓	✓
Baseball	✓					
Basketball	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Cross-country	✓	✓				
Fencing					✓	✓
Field hockey		✓				
Golf	✓					
Kickball			✓	✓		
Lacrosse	✓	✓				
Rugby					✓	✓
Soccer	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Squash					✓	✓
Softball		✓				
Swimming	✓	✓				
Tennis	✓	✓				
Track & Field (Indoor)	✓	✓				
Track & Field (Outdoor)	✓	✓				
Ultimate (Frisbee)			✓	✓	✓	✓
Volleyball		✓	✓	✓		

^{*}There are many other athletic opportunities available through Student Activity Groups, a list of which can be found at https://www.swarthmore.edu/living-swarthmore/swarthmores-student-organizations
NOTE: Swarthmore does not award Athletic Scholarships.

SOURCE: Swarthmore College Athletics